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AR

LIRS SFP28-25G-SR
RESRE 25GBASE-SR, MSA
A—YRyrR—F 25GBASE-SR x 1 R—Fk (2 LC ax¥%)
EvkL—F 25.78 Gbps

3 850nm

p ] +2.4 ~ -84 dBm
SHBE +2.4 ~ -9dBm
HFEEE 0 ~ 06dB
EHRE(ET) 70m (OM3), 100m (OM4 Fiber)
MR ITFA8 ITU-T G.651.1 MMF: 50/125um
HEED <1.0W

BEFRE | RE

0°C to 70°C / 0~85% X#EBUEL

RERTE | EE

-45°C to 100°C / 0~85% X#ETHETL

S tiE (W*D*H)

14mm (W) x56.5mm(D) X 11.6mm(H) ERF-&F:37mm

DDM YR—bk

BE 179

RoHS &E& RoHS &5 #H#L

SHE MTBF 50,330,480 h (25°C 7 — AR EE)
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